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2019 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 2. - 3.2.2019

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
02.02.2019 - 11:48 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:27.73 365 35.24 38.59 36.80 37.10
2. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 12 Fala Kraśnik 2:30.60 345 34.63 38.18 40.20 37.59
3. PIETROŃ Przemysław 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:43.24 270 37.33 42.39 42.21 41.31
4. KOZAK Jan 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:44.95 262 39.01 42.46 43.67 39.81
5. MACIOCHA Maciej 13 Lublinianka 2:46.28 256 38.77 42.71 43.71 41.09
6. OPOLSKI Łukasz 13 Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl.2:47.64 250 38.97 43.25 43.96 41.46
7. CHMIEL Bartosz 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:49.33 242 38.84 44.16 43.82 42.51
8. NOWACKI Marcel 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:54.59 221 40.89 44.96 46.24 42.50
9. GAWETSKI Tobias 12 UKS 51 Lublin 2:59.44 203 40.86 45.20 47.73 45.65

10. DANIEL Andre 13 Olimpia Lublin 3:04.83 186 43.21 48.68 48.58 44.36
11. DYBOWSKI Adam 12 UKS 51 Lublin 3:07.80 177 41.83 47.99 49.64 48.34
12. TRZEŚNIAK Jakub 13 Avia Świdnik 3:32.96 122 47.89 55.87 56.17 53.03

JUNIOR

1. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 15 Wisła Puławy 2:20.33 426 32.11 35.22 37.18 35.82
2. SOLAK Szymon 15 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:22.16 410 33.07 36.24 36.57 36.28
3. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 15 Lublinianka 2:22.73 405 34.87 36.31 37.38 34.17
4. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 14 UKS 51 Lublin 2:24.88 387 34.38 36.45 37.48 36.57
5. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr SP5 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:25.59 381 33.13 37.30 38.98 36.18
6. TARKOWSKI Stanisław 14 Wisła Puławy 2:43.78 268 38.75 41.67 42.60 40.76
7. BOŻEK Krzysztof 14 Lublinianka 2:44.16 266 37.18 42.54 42.96 41.48

OPEN

1. NOWICZKOW Jakub SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:05.44 597 29.25 31.94 32.65 31.60
2. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur SL 17 Fala Kraśnik 2:09.10 547 29.79 32.76 33.98 32.57
3. WALCZYSKO Jakub 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.39 544 30.36 33.34 34.09 31.60
4. WOŁOSZYN Roman SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.94 501 30.73 33.75 34.34 34.12
5. URBAN Jakub 16 Orlik Lublin 2:13.33 497 30.56 33.64 34.88 34.25
6. KASPERSKI Patryk 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:17.02 458 32.64 35.18 34.90 34.30
7. BORSUK Piotr 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:17.47 453 32.18 35.19 35.72 34.38
8. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 15 Wisła Puławy 2:20.33 426 32.11 35.22 37.18 35.82
9. KOMOSA Mateusz 24 Avia Świdnik 2:20.41 425 32.66 35.83 35.97 35.95

10. SOLAK Szymon 15 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:22.16 410 33.07 36.24 36.57 36.28
11. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 15 Lublinianka 2:22.73 405 34.87 36.31 37.38 34.17
12. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 14 UKS 51 Lublin 2:24.88 387 34.38 36.45 37.48 36.57
13. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr SP5 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:25.59 381 33.13 37.30 38.98 36.18
14. PASIERBIEWICZ Dominik18 Wisła Puławy 2:27.08 370 33.86 36.82 38.60 37.80
15. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:27.73 365 35.24 38.59 36.80 37.10
16. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 12 Fala Kraśnik 2:30.60 345 34.63 38.18 40.20 37.59
17. PIETROŃ Przemysław 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:43.24 270 37.33 42.39 42.21 41.31
18. TARKOWSKI Stanisław 14 Wisła Puławy 2:43.78 268 38.75 41.67 42.60 40.76
19. BOŻEK Krzysztof 14 Lublinianka 2:44.16 266 37.18 42.54 42.96 41.48
20. KOZAK Jan 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:44.95 262 39.01 42.46 43.67 39.81
21. MACIOCHA Maciej 13 Lublinianka 2:46.28 256 38.77 42.71 43.71 41.09
22. OPOLSKI Łukasz 13 Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl.2:47.64 250 38.97 43.25 43.96 41.46
23. CHMIEL Bartosz 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:49.33 242 38.84 44.16 43.82 42.51
24. NOWACKI Marcel 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:54.59 221 40.89 44.96 46.24 42.50
25. GAWETSKI Tobias 12 UKS 51 Lublin 2:59.44 203 40.86 45.20 47.73 45.65
26. DANIEL Andre 13 Olimpia Lublin 3:04.83 186 43.21 48.68 48.58 44.36
27. DYBOWSKI Adam 12 UKS 51 Lublin 3:07.80 177 41.83 47.99 49.64 48.34
28. TRZEŚNIAK Jakub 13 Avia Świdnik 3:32.96 122 47.89 55.87 56.17 53.03


